
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Women
Final

Event 113
18 JUN 2017 - 16:30

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz ASSISTANT V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIRHONEN Satu SYNCHRO 1 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 2 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 3 ITALIANI Piero SYNCHRO 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria 

EXECUTION 4 NOVOTNA Hana SYNCHRO 4 MAMONTOV Andrei 

 SYNCHRO 5 BARTAIA Irakli 

RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS A. RESERVE  

1 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
101B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.20 101.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 72.00 173.40
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 60.30 233.70
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 71.10 304.80

2 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
FREYER Friederike GER 06 JUN 1997

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80 46.80
101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 94.20
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 62.10 156.30
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.10 218.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 65.70 284.10 20.70

3 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997

101B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 47.40 91.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 66.60 157.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 59.40 217.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.60 283.80 21.00

4 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998
REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
101B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 97.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 65.70 162.90
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 221.40
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 62.10 283.50 21.30

5 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 47.40 47.40
103B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 88.80
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.90 143.70
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 64.80 208.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 63.90 272.40 32.40

6 G-GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 90.60
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.70 147.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 59.40 206.70
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 48.72 255.42 49.38
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KORMOS Gyongyver Villo HUN 03 AUG 1988
FAZEKAS-GONDOS Flora P. HUN 11 APR 1992

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 42.60 87.00
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 57.51 144.51
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.80 182.31
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 55.44 237.75 67.05

8 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997
FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995

201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.60 39.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 83.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 56.70 140.10
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.88 187.98
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 43.20 231.18 73.62
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